Next Level - Youth Triblend Crew - 6310
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Fabric laundered, 4.2 oz., 50/25/25 polyester/combed ringspun

cotton/rayon, 32 singles
Set-in 1x1 baby rib collar
Satin label

XS(4/5), S(6/7), M(8), L(10/12), XL(14/16)

REEIGEIEN Vintage  [Premium Vintage [Vintage |Vintage
White  [EIEIS Heather NEWY Red Royal

Finished Measurements

Body Length
Body Length Tolerance
Body Width

Body Width Tolerance

XS
19

1/2

14

1/2

20 1/2

1/2

151/2

1/2
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XL
25
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